pickeringtest.com
PXI BRIC™ High Density FIBO Matrix 40-592A
IS
SU
E
5.0
  M
AY

BRIC High Density FIBO Matrix – 40-592A
pickeringtest.com
Ordering Information
Special Versions
BRIC modules can be built in special versions, for example
where an exact matrix size is required then partly populated
daughtercards may be ordered.
Upgrading With Daughtercards
BRIC modules can be upgraded to larger matrix sizes using
daughter-cards, please consult your local sales office for further
information.
Product Customization
Pickering PXI modules are designed and manufactured on our own
flexible manufacturing lines, giving complete product control and
enabling simple customization to meet very specific requirements.
Customization can include:
•	 Alternative relay types
•	 Mixture of relay types
•	 Alternative number of relays
•	 Different performance specifications
All customized products are given a unique part number, fully
documented and may be ordered at any time in the future. Please
contact your local sales office to discuss.
Product Order Codes
For the expansion of an existing BRIC matrix or replacement of
faulty BRIC daughter cards please contact your local sales office.
3-Pin Breakout FIBO Matrix Order Codes
BRIC4 BRIC8
Dual 20x4 matrix 40-592A-001 40-592A-101
Dual 40x4 matrix 40-592A-002 40-592A-102
Dual 60x4 matrix 40-592A-003 40-592A-103
Dual 80x4 matrix 40-592A-004 40-592A-104
Dual 100x4 matrix 40-592A-105
Dual 120x4 matrix 40-592A-106
Dual 140x4 matrix 40-592A-107
Dual 160x4 matrix 40-592A-108
2-Pin Breakout FIBO Matrix Order Codes
BRIC4 BRIC8
Dual 31x4 matrix 40-592A-011 40-592A-111
Dual 62x4 matrix 40-592A-012 40-592A-112
Dual 93x4 matrix 40-592A-013 40-592A-113
Dual 124x4 matrix 40-592A-014 40-592A-114
Dual 155x4 matrix 40-592A-115
Dual 186x4 matrix 40-592A-116
Dual 217x4 matrix 40-592A-117
Dual 248x4 matrix 40-592A-118
Support Products
eBIRST Switching System Test Tool
This product is supported by the eBIRST test tools which simplify
the identification of failed relays, the required eBIRST tools are